
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

01:27 PM, Fri, Feb 06
77388 Wiza Station, West Graigbury, CA, 91970-0062 | (demo) Danyell Wuckert  | 896-603-4039 x94641
Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Fidel Lemke
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.", "Lawn and Garden
Sprinkler System - Repair"]
Lawn size: 1190

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

05:31 PM, Fri, Feb 06
215 Bev Flats, South Elizbethhaven, CA, 83659 | (demo) Flor Okuneva  | 325-027-1190 x2061
Lawn Care and Maintenance
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Joaquina Ruecker
Product & Services: ["Gazebo or Freestanding Porch - Repair", "Lawn Care and Maintenance"]
Lawn size: 2056

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

11:24 AM, Fri, Feb 06
215 Bev Flats, South Elizbethhaven, CA, 83659 | (demo) Flor Okuneva  | 325-027-1190 x2061
Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Glen Stanton
Product & Services: ["Grass Cutting", "Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate"]
Lawn size: 2056

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

10:10 PM, Fri, Feb 06
7561 Cory Union, Walshbury, CA, 98399 | (demo) Dwight Effertz  | 266-448-8082 x424
Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Melody Kohler
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.", "Landscape - Install
Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc."]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


